
33.33' 33.33'

25'+/- 17'
51.38'

72'+/- 32.5'
36.5'

33'
30'

49'

30'
30'

30'
30'

30'
30'

2910 SF+/-

0.08 AC+/-

0.08 AC+/-

0.09 AC+/-

0.09 AC+/-

0.09 AC+/-0.09 AC+/-

0.12 AC+/-

042-002

939-130

939-129
939-128
939-127
939-126939-125

939-124

939-121

M A S S A C H U S E T T S
Assessor Map

Z
Parcel boundaries shown on these maps are for 

assessment and planning purposes only.
1 inch = 50 feet

100 0 10050
Feet

139
141

140
138

140T o w n  o f  D u x b u r yLEGEND
EasementsParcels
BuildingAdjacent Map

FY 2024 DEP Wetlands (1:12,000)
M082TaxPar
Marsh/Bog
Wooded marsh

Cranberry Bog
Salt Marsh
Open Water

Reservoir (with PWSID)
Tidal Flats
Beach/Dune


